Regency

Shops at Erwin Mill

Durham, North Carolina

Current Year Demographics
Current Population
Total Daytime Pop
Workplace Pop
Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Total Households
Median Home Value
Bachelors Degree
Graduate Degree

Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)

2027 Demographic Projections
Projected Population
Projected 5 Year Annual Growth Rate (Pop)
Projected Households

Projected 5 Year Annual Growth Rate (HH)

Education (10 Minute Drive)

1 Mile Radius

16,234
48,013
23,938
$84,597
$52,792
5,892
$434,853
30.3%
33.6%
$356

16,634
0.5%
6,094
0.7%

Demographic Summary Report

2000, 2010 Census, 2022 Estimates & 2027 Projections
Calculated Using TAS Retrieval

3 Mile Radius

96,068
156,117
72,892
$78,866
$52,985
39,084
$331,380
23.9%
24.3%
$356

98,673
0.5%
40,335
0.6%

Daytime Population (10 Minute Drive)

6%

14% Some College (14%)
33% 5% Associate (5%)
Bachelor (23%)
23% Graduate (24%)
24% Other (33%)

©2018, Trade Area Systems

10% Workplace (45%)
) Retired (7%)
45% Student (32%)
32% Homemakers (10%)
7% Other (6%)

5 Mile Radius

178,386
241,327
104,137
$80,957
$55,390
71,489
$296,781
22.2%
21.4%
$357

183,114
0.5%
73,497
0.6%

Race (10 Minute Drive)

11%
5%

36%

10 Minute Drive

103,165
177,210
79,155
$80,320
$53,794
41,554
$329,117
23.5%
23.9%
$357

106,504
0.6%
43,067
0.7%

White (48%)
Black (36%)
Asian (5%)

Other (11%)

Hispanic Ethnicity
17% Hispanic | 83% Non Hispanic

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable and is herein provided without representation or warranty.

Data Source: Synergos Technologies Inc Austin, TX



Regency

Population by Age Range

Demographic Summary Report

2000, 2010 Census, 2022 Estimates & 2027 Projections

Calculated Using TAS Retrieval

Households by Income Range ($000)
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Current Estimated Population 16,234 96,068 178,386 103,165
- 2010 Census Population 14,205 82,341 153,621 87,955
'% 2000 Census Population 13,510 82,209 143,635 89,269
2 Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2010 0.5% 0.0% 0.7% -0.1%
& Estimated Annual Growth 2010 to 2022 1.1% 1.3% 1.2% 1.3%
Projected Annual Growth 2022 to 2027 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6%
Current Estimated Households 5,892 39,084 71,489 41,554
2010 Census Households 4,879 32,665 60,729 34,589
é 2000 Census Households 4,591 32,057 56,241 34,442
é Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2010 0.6% 0.2% 0.8% 0.0%
35
2 Estimated Annual Growth 2010 to 2022 1.6% 1.5% 1.3% 1.5%
Projected Annual Growth 2022 to 2027 0.7% 0.6% 0.6% 0.7%
Population per Household 2.1 2.2 2.4 2.3
E Hispanic or Latino Population 12% 17% 18% 17%
E Non Hispanic or Latino Population 88% 83% 82% 83%
White 60.9% 47.4% 44.1% 47.9%
©  Black or African American 19.6% 35.6% 39.6% 35.6%
& Asian & Pacific Islander 9.9% 5.4% 4.5% 5.2%
Other Races 9.6% 11.6% 11.8% 11.4%

©2018, Trade Area Systems

Data Source: Synergos Technologies Inc Austin, TX

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable and is herein provided without representation or warranty.



